executing new agreements with Bureau Veritas North America and Interwest 
Consulting Group, to include language similar to this section 6 (the “Plan Check 
Agreements As Amended”); 

D.  The aggregate maximum compensation of the Plan Check Agreements As 

Amended is two million, nine hundred forty-nine thousand dollars ($2,949,000), 
subject to budget appropriations, which includes all payments that may be 
authorized for Services, expenses, supplies, materials and equipment required to 
perform the Services under this Agreement or under any of the Plan Check 
Agreements As Amended.

[...]

amounts and costs as follows in Exhibit B. 

If an item is not specifically mentioned in Exhibit B, details will be discussed and 
approved by the City of Santa Clara Building Official as needed. 

The maximum aggregate compensation of the Plan Check Agreements As 
Amended is two million, nine hundred forty-nine thousand dollars ($2,949,000), 

subject to budget appropriations, which includes all payments that may be 
authorized for Services, expenses, supplies, materials and equipment required to 
perform the Services under this Agreement or under any of the Plan Check 
Agreements As Amended.”